
© 2013 ShelterLogic Corp. • 150 Callender Rd, Watertown, CT, 06795 • shelterlogic.com • 800.932.9344 2/13

 HEARTH
ACCESSORIES

Log Holder with Canvas Carrier

90391 

Round Tube Frame Convenient 

Canvas Carrier

Round 22 mm steel frame tubing 
delivers solid frame for wood storage

Keeps logs neatly stacked 
near the fireplace or stove.

Ultra durable and ultra convenient 
canvas carrier nests neatly into stand.

Easily transport logs with the heavy duty canvas log carrier.  
Sturdy hearth-side stand holds removable carrier and keeps wood within reach.

Package Includes 
	 (1) Round 22 mm Tube Frame 

(1) Canvas carrier 
	 Easy Step-by-Step Instructions

Product Specifications (est.)
Stand 18 x 16 x 20 in. 45,7 x 40,6 x 50,8 cm

Carrier 15.5 x 41.5 in. 39,4 x 105,4 cm

Packaging Details (est.)
Container Qty. 6096

Total Weight 5.3 lbs.  / 2,4 kg

Box Dimensions 12.4 x 2.4 x 18.7 in. 
31,5 x 6 x 47,5 cm

No Tools Assembly
Tool free easy set-up 
and take down.  

18"
45,7 cm

16"
40,6 cm

20"
50,8 cm

6 77599 90391 5


