

Log Holder with Canvas Carrier



90391

Round Tube Frame

Round 22 mm steel frame tubing delivers solid frame for wood storage

Canvas Carrier

Ultra durable and ultra convenient canvas carrier nests neatly into stand.



Convenient

Keeps logs neatly stacked near the fireplace or stove.

No Tools Assembly

Tool free easy set-up and take down.

Easily transport logs with the heavy duty canvas log carrier. Sturdy hearth-side stand holds removable carrier and keeps wood within reach.

20" 50.8 cm

16" 18" 40,6 cm 45,7 cm

Package Includes

(1) Round 22 mm Tube Frame (1) Canvas carrier Easy Step-by-Step Instructions

Product Specifications (est.)

Stand	18 x 16 x 20 in.	45,7 x 40,6 x 50,8 cm
Carrier	15.5 x 41.5 in.	39,4 x 105,4 cm

Packaging Details (est.)

Container Qty.	6096
Total Weight	5.3 lbs. / 2,4 kg
Box Dimensions	12.4 x 2.4 x 18.7 in.
	31,5 x 6 x 47,5 cm

